S0143,  Rev.03. (web) 2013-05-17
TRPEG1-G MR CWDM
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Minimum Maximum Units
Storage Temperature Range TST - 40 + 85 °C
Operating Case Temperature1
Commercial
TOP

Default tolerances:
.xxx = ± .005”, .xx = ± .01”
Ordering Information
Oplink Part Number
Operating
Temperature
Nominal
Wavelength
(nm)
Latch
Color22dB Link Budge
(62km Distance)1
24dB Link Budget
(70km Distance)1
TRPEG1HYXC000L0G TRPEG1KZXC000L0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1271 Light Violet
TRPEG1HYXC000K0G TRPEG1KZXC000K0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1291 Sky Blue
TRPEG1HYXC000J0G TRPEG1KZXC000J0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1311 Dark Green
TRPEG1HYXC000H0G TRPEG1KZXC000H0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1331 Magenta
TRPEG1HYXC000G0G TRPEG1KZXC000G0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1351 Pink
TRPEG1HYXC000F0G TRPEG1KZXC000F0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1371 Beige
TRPEG1HYXC000D0G TRPEG1KZXC000D0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1391 White
TRPEG1HYXC000C0G TRPEG1KZXC000C0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1411 Silver
TRPEG1HYXC000B0G TRPEG1KZXC000B0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1431 Black
TRPEG1HYXC000A0G TRPEG1KZXC000A0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1451 Lime
TRPEG1HYXC00010G TRPEG1KZXC00010G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1471 Gray
TRPEG1HYXC00020G TRPEG1KZXC00020G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1491 Violet
TRPEG1HYXC00030G TRPEG1KZXC00030G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1511 Blue
TRPEG1HYXC00040G TRPEG1KZXC00040G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1531 Green
TRPEG1HYXC00050G TRPEG1KZXC00050G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1551 Yellow
TRPEG1HYXC00060G TRPEG1KZXC00060G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1571 Orange
TRPEG1HYXC00070G TRPEG1KZXC00070G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1591 Red
TRPEG1HYXC00080G TRPEG1KZXC00080G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1611 Brown
Oplink Communications, Inc. reserves the right to make changes in equipment design or specifications without notice. Information supplied by Oplink Commu-
nications, Inc. is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Oplink Communications, Inc. for its use nor for any infringements
of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent right of Oplink Communications, Inc.
© 2013, Oplink Communications, Inc. 6